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1                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – DBE Autotechnology Building RFQ #15-011  

DATE: December 2, 2014 PROJECT: SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District      Design/Build Services for    

Board Room (1st Floor-West Lobby)      Autotechnology Building 
           Request for Qualifications #15-011 
  

TIME: 2:00 PM 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Phil Newsom tBP/Arch (925) 246-6419 pnewsom@tbparchitecture.com 

Mark Mennucci Flint Builders (916) 825-2378 mmennucci@flintbuilders.com 

Lorna Dare Murakami Nelson (510) 444-7959 ldare@murakaminelson.com 

Jerry Marcis BNBuilders (650) 339-8320 jerry.marcis@bnbuilders.com 

Jake Thomas West Bay Builders (415) 456-8972 jaket@westbaybuilders.com 

Frances Fowle Guttmann & Blaevoet (415) 655-4017 ffowle@gb-eng.com 

Beth Rhodes Blach Const (408) 504-1075 beth.rhodes@blach.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Henry Ales III Collins Electric (916) 567-1100 hales@collinselectric.com 

John Harvey Buehler & Buehler (415) 495-1635 jharvey@bbse.com 

Duane Johnson Comstock Johnson (916) 362-6303 duane@cja-architects.com 

Chris Masters Bell Products (707) 255-1811 cmasters@bellproducts.com 

Brian Maytum Nacht & Lewis (916) 329-4000 bmaytum@nachtlewis.com 

Dara Youngdale HKIT (510) 625-9800 dyoungdale@hkit.com 

Felix Hunziker HKIT (510) 625-9800 fhunziker@hkit.com 

John Justus HGA (916) 787-5125 jjustus@hga.com 

Carl Overaa Overaa (510) 234-0926 carl@overaa.com 

Courtney McLeod-Golden Dreyfuss & Blackford (916) 453-1234 cmgolden@db-arch.com 

mailto:hales@collinselectric.com
mailto:jharvey@bbse.com
mailto:duane@cja-architects.com
mailto:cmasters@bellproducts.com
mailto:bmaytum@nachtlewis.com
mailto:dyoungdale@hkit.com
mailto:fhunziker@hkit.com
mailto:jjustus@hga.com
mailto:carl@overaa.com
mailto:cmgolden@db-arch.com


 

 MANDATORY PREQUALIFICATION CONFERENCE 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 863-7826 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

3                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – DBE Autotechnology Building RFQ #15-011  

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Zach Brandner Peterson Mechanical (707) 975-1450 zachb@petersonmechanical.com 

Jay Reiser Miyamoto (916) 373-1995 jreiser@miyamotointernational.com 

Leo Ray-Lynch WLC Architects (510) 450-1991 lraylynch@wlcarchitects.com 

Jay Lin GHD (415) 283-4970 jason.lin@ghd.com 

Hilda Bordas Interface Engineering (415) 489-7240 hildab@interfaceeng.com 

Russ LaGrow DPR (916) 568-3434 russl@dpr.com 

Darrell Petray Plant Const. Co. (415) 550-5865 darrellp@plantco.com 

Elaine Chan Kwan Henmi (415) 901-7204 elaine.chan@kwanhenmi.com 

Christopher Wong Kwan Henmi (415) 901-7200 christopher.wong@kwanhenmi.com 

Michael Flores Clark/Sullivan (916) 338-7707 michael@clarksullivan.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Andy Heekin Capital (916) 851-3511 aheekin@capital-engineering.com 

Jim Kordakis Roebbelen (530) 919-1642 jimk@roebbelen.com 

Laurie Lumish Degenkolb (415) 354-6416 llumish@degenkolb.com 

Devon Kurcina BKF Engineers (925) 878-5143 dkurcina@bkf.com 

Carrick Boshart HMC (408) 977-9160 carrick.boshart@hmcarchitects.com 

Anna Rikkelman BSK Associates (916) 853-9293 arikkelman@bskinc.com 

Rob Downey Flint Builders (916) 757-1000 rdowney@flintbuilders.com 

Peggy Paulsen Siegfried (916) 520-2777 ppaulsen@siegfriedeng.com 

Ric Mangum HMC (415) 271-5683 richard.mangum@hmcarchitects.com 

Megan Valles DPR (916) 568-3434 meganv@dpr.com 
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